
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
151 
91 

149 
71 

926 
61 
64 
11 

262 
134 
193 
25 

101 
909 
77 
29 

282 
922 
27 
66 
81 

430 
301 
208 
312 
21 
37 

126 
899 
31 

380 
128 
941 
240 
353 
55 
78 

161 
122 
156 

Name 
Harri Kullas 
Jeremy Seewer 
Dennis Ullrich 
Christian Brockel 
Jeremy Delince 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Dominique Thury 
Filip Bengtsson 
Mike Stender 
Filip Neugebauer 
Jaromir Romancik 
Petr Smitka 
Vaclav Kovar 
Lukas Neurauter 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Henry Jacobi 
Andy Baumgartner 
Kevin Fors 
Martin Finek 
Tim Koch 
Brian Hsu 
Valtteri Malin 
Marek Sukup 
Frantisek Smola 
Chris Gundermann 
Mathias Jörgensen 
Rudolf Weschta 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Nils Gehrke 
Ondrej Brendl 
Roy Sillien 
Ron Noffz 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Marco Müller 
Patrik Bender 
Yves Furlato 
Lars Reuther 
Hannes Volber 
Angus Heidecke 

FNM 
EMF 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SML 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
FIN/ Lommel 
SUI/ Bülach 
GER/ Kämpfelbach 
GER/ Petershagen 
BEL/Beaufays 
DEN/ Sønderborg 
GER/ Schneeberg 
SWE/ Sankt Olof 
GER/ Eutin 
CZE/ DIVAKY 
CZE/ Liberec 
CZE/ Mesto Touskov 
CZE/ Protivín 
AUT/ Sautens 
LTU/ Balen 
GER/Bad Sulza 
SUI/ Romanshorn 
BEL/ Herve 
CZE/ Blatná 
GER/ Wormstedt 
GER/ Cremona 
FIN/ Lommel 
CZE/ Velka nad Velickou 
CZE/ Libusin 
GER/Straufhain 
DEN/ Mönchengladbach 
CZE/ Stribro 
GER/ Urbach 
GER/ Kaltenholzhausen 
CZE/ Skute? 
BEL/3401 
GER/ Greifswald 
NED/ Heilbronn 
CZE/ Aš 
GER/ Gengenbach 
GER/ Beibertal 
SUI/ Amlikon-Bissegg 
GER/ Pleidelsheim 
GER/ Gardelegen 
GER/ Sandersdorf 

Trademark 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Team Suzuki World MX2 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM GST Berlin 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
Falcon Motorsports 
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto
Team Castrol Power1 Szuki Moto-
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Team MAX2 
COFAIN Racing Team 
COFAIN Racing Team 
COFAIN Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Te

KTM Kosak Racing Team 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 
Hulho MX Team AS 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes 
Team Suzuki World MX2 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing 

Team AB-Racing 
STC Racing 
Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reine

Mc Mikkola 

Suzuki Reinecke 
Hulho MX Team AS 
ADAc Südbaden e.V. 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Reuther Motocross 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
19:06.116 
19:06.506 
19:07.803 
19:19.988 
19:23.117 
19:30.016 
19:35.393 
19:36.686 
19:38.003 
19:38.890 
19:40.748 
19:41.998 
19:43.103 
19:44.173 
19:45.467 
19:57.271 
19:58.756 
20:07.346 
20:08.979 
20:09.782 
20:11.036 
20:11.575 
20:12.507 
20:24.834 
20:34.149 
20:37.844 
20:39.904 
20:44.230 
20:45.954 
20:46.828 
20:50.213 
20:51.118 
18:56.297 
19:00.237 
19:02.941 
19:10.272 
16:00.035 
11:10.750 
11:25.630 

Diff 

0.390 
1.687 

13.872 
17.001 
23.900 
29.277 
30.570 
31.887 
32.774 
34.632 
35.882 
36.987 
38.057 
39.351 
51.155 
52.640 

1:01.230 
1:02.863 
1:03.666 
1:04.920 
1:05.459 
1:06.391 
1:18.718 
1:28.033 
1:31.728 
1:33.788 
1:38.114 
1:39.838 
1:40.712 
1:44.097 
1:45.002 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:06.084 
2:04.483 
2:05.692 
2:07.060 
2:07.721 
2:07.764 
2:08.090 
2:08.423 
2:07.897 
2:07.941 
2:09.103 
2:07.727 
2:08.409 
2:07.933 
2:08.102 
2:08.614 
2:09.921 
2:09.705 
2:11.130 
2:11.218 
2:11.128 
2:09.894 
2:11.146 
2:12.034 
2:13.015 
2:12.170 
2:13.265 
2:13.997 
2:14.700 
2:15.286 
2:15.560 
2:15.616 
2:15.217 
2:19.163 
2:16.863 
2:19.099 
2:13.745 
2:11.533 
2:13.078 

In Lap 
3 
3 
5 
2 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
6 
4 
3 
3 
4 
7 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
6 
4 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
4 
3 
5 
7 
4 
5 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
#151 winner holeshot 
#353,161 low battery 
race abort with red flag 
Event abort 

Margin of Victory 
0.390 

Ø km/h 
50,970 

Best Lap Tm 
2:04.483 

km/h 
52,142 

Best Lap by 
91 - Jeremy Seewer 

Printed: 03.07.2016 15:58:49 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 1 Masters 

1. Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:05:50 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

03.07.2016 14:05 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                     Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 34/16

posted at:              h


